

(Formerly Known as Parsharti Investment Ltd.)

B/404, The Capital, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Behind ICICI Bank, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. Tel.: 022-49428888 | E-mail: info@yogiltd.com | CIN : L70100MH1992PLC069958

To

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Subject: Intimation towards loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (as amended) ("Listing Regulations, 2015) this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation about loss/misplacement of share certificates, the details of which are given below:

Stop	Name of Registered	Folio No.	Share	Distinctive No.		No of Shares
Transfer	Shareholder		Certificate	From	То	
date			No.			
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28115	2811401	2811500	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28116	2811501	2811600	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28117	2811601	2811700	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28118	2811701	2811800	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28119	2811801	2811900	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28317	2831601	2831700	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28318	2831701	2831800	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28319	2831801	2831900	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28320	2831901	2832000	100
05 Feb 2024	Assan Sukhwani	00002616	28321	2832001	2832100	100

Website: www.yogiltd.com



(Formerly Known as Parsharti Investment Ltd.)

B/404, The Capital, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Behind ICICI Bank, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. Tel.: 022-49428888 | E-mail: info@yogiltd.com | CIN : L70100MH1992PLC069958

The duplicate share certificates will be issued only after the receipt of all necessary documents from shareholder.

You are requested to inform all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificates in any manner.

We are enclosing herewith the proof of the date of receipt of information by our Register & Share transfer Agent. Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

FOR YOGI LIMITED

(Ghanshyambhai Nanjibai Patel)

Managing Director

DIN: 06647250

Address: C-3503/3504, 35th Flr, C Wing, Orbit

Heights, Javji Dadaji Marm, Nana Chowk,

Grant Road, Mumbai 400007

Date: 24th February, 2024

Place: Mumbai

Website: www.yogiltd.com

From: Manohar Shirwadkar < manohar.shirwadkar@linkintime.co.in>

Date: Thu, 22 Feb 2024 at 15:22

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

To: info@yogiltd.com <info@yogiltd.com>

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Yogi Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28115	2811401 - 2811500	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28116	2811501 - 2811600	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28117	2811601 - 2811700	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28118	2811701 - 2811800	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28119	2811801 - 2811900	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28317	2831601 - 2831700	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28318	2831701 - 2831800	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28319	2831801 - 2831900	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28320	2831901 - 2832000	100	Lost By Holder
05 Feb 2024	00002616	ASSAN SUKHWANI	28321	2832001 - 2832100	100	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.